

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT: Brentford, KS

Account 785-398

DATE <u>8-27-14</u>	SEC <u>29</u>	TWP <u>17</u>	RANGE <u>21</u>	CALLED OUT <u>7:30 PM</u>	ON LOCATION <u>7:50 PM</u>	JOB START <u>8:00 PM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>8:30 PM</u>
LEASE <u>Blaney</u>	WELL # <u>UNIT 1</u>	LOCATION <u>BAZINE KS DD RD 6 W To 190</u>			COUNTY <u>NESS</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)			RD 10 Mi E To E RR 1 North East into				

CONTRACTOR Discovery 3 OWNER 1-01

TYPE OF JOB SURFACE

HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D. 258.72

CASING SIZE 8 3/4 DEPTH 223.72

TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____

DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____

TOOL _____ DEPTH _____

PRES. MAX _____ MINIMUM _____

MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT _____

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15'

PERFS. _____

DISPLACEMENT 15.47 BBI H2O

CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 150 SXS CLASS A 3% CC

2 3/4 Gal

COMMON	<u>150</u>	@	<u>17.90</u>	<u>2685.00</u>
POZMIX		@		
GEL	<u>300</u>	@	<u>1.05</u>	<u>315.00</u>
CHLORIDE	<u>423</u>	@	<u>1.10</u>	<u>465.30</u>
ASC		@		

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Kevin Bolly 1

366 HELPER BRYAN LANG 3

BULK TRUCK

609/239 DRIVER Kevin Buehlers 3

BULK TRUCK

_____ DRIVER _____

Materials total 3465.30

Disc @ 25% 866.32

Service _____

HANDLING 162.50 @ 2.48 403.00

MILEAGE 7.41 x 22 @ 2.75 448.30

REMARKS:
Rain Run 223.72 8 3/4 CASING BRKs
Circ with Rig mud Pump 5 BBI H2O
Mix 150 SXS CLASS A 3% CC 2 3/4 Gal
Displaced 15.47 BBI H2O slat in
Cement did circ

DEPTH OF JOB 258

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _____ 1512.25

EXTRA FOOTAGE @ _____

MILEAGE HVM 22 @ 7.70 169.40

MANIFOLD _____

LVM 22 @ 4.40 96.80

CHARGE TO: AMERICAN WARRIOR

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

TOTAL 2629.75
 Disc 25% 657.44

THANK YOU!

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

_____	@	_____
_____	@	_____
_____	@	_____
_____	@	_____
_____	@	_____

PRINTED NAME DALEW CASCHLER

SIGNATURE Dalew Caschler

0% TOTAL 0

SALES TAX (if Any) 213.11

TOTAL CHARGES 1695.05 ⁰³

DISCOUNT -1,523.76 (25/25/0) IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

457.29



Services, Inc.

TICKET 26408

CHARGE TO: American Warrior
ADDRESS
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

PAGE 1 OF 2

SERVICE LOCATIONS: Waddy KS WELLS/PROJECT NO: #1 LEASE: Fritz Brewer Unit COUNTY/PARISH: Wau STATE: KS CITY: Bazine DATE: 10 Aug 14 OWNER:

TICKET TYPE: SERVICE SALES CONTRACTOR: RIG NUMBER: 3 SHIPPED: WCT DELIVERED TO: Location ORDER NO.:

WELL TYPE: 0.1 WELL CATEGORY: Development JOB PURPOSE: concrete long string WELLS PERMIT NO.: WELL LOCATION:

REFERRAL LOCATION: INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS:

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING			DESCRIPTION	MILEAGE	QTY.	UM	QTY.	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		LOC	ACCT	DF								
575					TRP 114	20	mi				6.00	120.00
578					Pump Charge	1	hr				1500.00	1500.00
402					Contractor	5 1/2	hr			7 hr	70.00	490.00
403					Concret Bucket	5 1/2	hr			2 hr	300.00	600.00
404					Port Collar	5 1/2	hr			1 hr	290.00	290.00
405					Port Shoe	5 1/2	hr			1 hr	1650.00	1650.00
406					Catch down plug & handle	5 1/2	hr			1 hr	275.00	275.00

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY,** and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

X DATE SIGNED: 11/30 TIME SIGNED: 11:30 A.M. P.M.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:
SWIFT SERVICES, INC.
 P.O. BOX 466
 NESS CITY, KS 67560
 785-798-2300

SURVEY		AGREE	UN-DECIDED	DIS-AGREE	PAGE TOTAL
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?					7535.00
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?					5748.50
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?					1333.50
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?					
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?	<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO				TAX
<input type="checkbox"/> CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND					TOTAL

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES: Rehull APPROVAL:

SWIFT OPERATOR:

Thank You!

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 7/9/14 PAGE NO. 1

CUSTOMER American Warrior WELL NO. 1 LEASE F 752-BREAR UN JOB TYPE Cement long string TICKET NO. 26408

CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS		PRESSURE (PSI)		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
				T	C	TUBING	CASING	
								225x SMD 1/4" F hole Packer shoe 17 x 8 1/2" casing 110 lbs 4636' total pipe string 19.4' Casing 1, 23, 57, 11, 75 Bbls 12, 76 Port collar #76 1489'
	1900							on loc
	1906							start 5 1/2" x 17" pipe in well
	2105							circulate well
	2130							Drop magic gland ball
	2145						1000	set packer shoe
		4	12				200	pump 500 gal mud flush
		4	20				200	pump 20 bbl KCL flush
	2155		7					Plug RH - III H 20 205H
	2200	4 1/2	42				200	Mix SMD cement 1755' @ 117 ppg @ 13.5 ppg @ 15 ppg
		4 1/2	16				200	
		4 1/2	9				200	
			67 bbl total					
								Drop block down plug wash out pump & line
	2225	6					200	Displace plug
		6	99				750	
	2245	6	107				1500	Land plug
								Release pressure to truck - dried up
	2246							wash truck
								Rack up
	1130							job complete Thank Blair Flatwoods



PO Box 466
Ness City, KS 67560
Off: 785-798-2300

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 26408

CUSTOMER	WELL	DATE	PAGE
Yours	FRITZ-Brewer Unit	10/06/14	2/02

QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	WELL	DATE	PAGE
330	SMD cement	225 sk		1850	416250
276	Fibrelite	50 lb		2150	12500
281	Mudfish	500 gal		1125	625100
221	KCL Liquid	2 gal		2500	5000
290	D-Air	3 gal		4200	12600
582				2500	25000
581				250	45000

TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADED MILES	CUBIC FEET	TON MILES
2235	225	100	

5188 30



Services, Inc.

CHARGE TO: American Behavior
ADDRESS
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

TICKET 26463

LEASE
Fritz-Brewer Unit
Kess
Rig Name: # 11
STATE: KS
CITY: Bazine
SHIPPED VIA: CT
DELIVERED TO: Location
WELL PERMIT NO.

PAGE 1 OF 1

1. SERVICE LOCATION: Ness City KS
WELL/PROJECT NO: H 1
LEASE: Fritz-Brewer Unit
COUNTY/PARISH: Kess
STATE: KS
CITY: Bazine
DATE: 8-19-14
OWNER: Same

2. TICKET TYPE: SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: H-D Oilfield Service
RIG NAME NO: # 11
ORDER NO.
WELL TYPE: O.I.
WELL CATEGORY: Development
JOB PURPOSE: Cement 5 1/2" Port Collar
WELL LOCATION: Bazine - 80, 14, 15 E. in h

3. REFERRAL LOCATION
INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING			DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UM	QTY.	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		LOC	ACCT	DF							
575					MILEAGE			20 mi.		6.00	120.00
576 D					Pump Charge - Port Collar			1 job		1500.00	1500.00
330					SMD Cement			185	sk	18.50	2867.50
276					Floacle			1/4	lb	2.50	100.00
290					D-Air			2	gal	42.00	84.00
105					Port Collar Tool Rental			1	job	350.00	350.00
581					Service Charge Cement			175	sk	2.00	350.00
582					Minimum Drayage Charge			1	ea	250.00	250.00

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED: 8-19-14
TIME SIGNED: 11:00
SWIFT OPERATOR: David Kushn

REMIT PAYMENT TO:
SWIFT SERVICES, INC.
P.O. BOX 466
NESS CITY, KS 67560
785-798-2300

SURVEY

OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? YES NO

WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? YES NO

OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? YES NO

WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? YES NO

ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? YES NO

OUR CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

PAGE TOTAL: 5821.50
TAX: 16.15%
TOTAL: 5830.69

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.
APPROVAL: Thank You!

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 8-19-14 PAGE NO. 1

CUSTOMER American Warrior WELL NO. #1 LEASE Fritz-Brenner Unit JOB TYPE Cement 5 1/2" Port Collar TICKET NO. 26463

CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS		PRESSURE (PSI)		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
				T	C	TUBING	CASING	
	1500							on location
								P.C. 1489 2 3/8 x 5 1/2" 175 sks SMD w/ 1/4" # Flt
	1613	∅	∅		✓		1000	pressure test Hold
		2	4		✓		200	open Port Collar
	1620	4	86		✓		400	mix 155 sks SMD @ 11.2 ppg circulate <u>20 sks</u> to pit
	1640	4	5 1/2		✓		500	Displace Cement
	1645	∅	∅		✓		1000	close Port Collar Hold Run 4 JTs
	1700	3 1/2	20		✓		300	Reverse cement clean wash up truck
	1730							Job Complete

Thank You
Dave Jason Rob